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0-25 SEND Inclusive Education Service - Early Years Referrals 

Triage Meeting Dates: 2019 - 2020 

	Panel meetings

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Deadline for submission of IES Early Years Referrals

	Thursday 19th September 2019
	Friday 6th September 2019

	Thursday 17th October 2019 
	Friday 4th October 2019

	Thursday 21st November 2019
	Friday 8th November 2019 

	Tuesday 17th December 2019
	Friday 6th December 2019

	Thursday 16th January 2020
	Friday 3rd January 2020

	Thursday 27th February 2020
	Friday 14th February 2020

	Thursday 19th March 2020
	Friday 6th March 2020

	Thursday 23rd April 2020
	Friday 10th April 2020

	Thursday 21st May 2020
	Friday 8th May 2020

	Thursday 18th June 2020
	Friday 5th June 2020

	Thursday 16th July 2020
	Friday 3rd July 2020



All IES Early Years referrals must be sent to the High Incidence Team – inclusive.education.service@bradford.gov.uk 

Referrals received after the given deadline will be submitted to the next Early Years Allocation meeting the following month. 
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